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Anti Ragging Committees: 

 

University    

Name Designation E-mail ID Contact no. 

1.  Dr. Meena Chintamaneni Chairperson meena.chintamaneni@nmims.edu   022 42355555 

2.  Mr. Vinaykumar Singh  Member vinayKumar.Singh@nmims.edu 022 42355558 

3.  Mr. Venugopal Member venugopalk@nmims.edu  022 42355557 

4.  Shri Harshad Shah Member harshad.shah@svkm.ac.in  022 42199999 

5.  Mr. Sunil Monteiro Member Sunil.Monteiro @nmims.edu 022 42355555 

6.  Prof. Seema Mahajan Member seemam@nmims.edu  022 42355555 

7.  Shri Rajendra K. Shah Member shahrk60@yahoo.com 022 42199999 

 

School of Business Management 

 

1.  Dr. Bala Krishnamoorthy Chairperson Balak@nmims.edu  022 4235 5806 

2.  Dr. Preeti Khanna Member Preeti.khanna@nmims.edu  022 42355864 

3.  Dr. Madhavi Gokhale Member Madhavi.Gokhale@nmims.edu 022 4235 5852 

4.  Prof. Hari Kumar Iyer Member Harikumar.Iyer@nmims.edu  022 4235 5891 

5.  Ms. Jayanti Ramesh  Member Jayanti.Ramesh@nmims.edu 022 4235 5695 

 

Mukesh Patel School of Technology Management & Engineering 

 

1.  Dr. S. Y. Mhaiskar Chairperson Sharad.mhaiskar@nmims.edu  9820422602 

2.  Dr. Vijay Raisinghani Member Vijay.raisinghani@nmims.edu 9892182969 

3.  Dr. Vaishali Kulkarni Member Vaishali.kulkarni@nmims.edu 9920668187 

4.  Dr. Dhirendra Mishra Member Dhirendra.mishra@nmims.edu 9867676425 

5.  Dr. Ramachandra Hegde Member Ramachandra.hegde@nmims.edu  9820675266 

6.  Prof. Sawankumar Naik Member Sawankumar.naik@nmims.edu 9892133307 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad: 

 

1.  Prof. Abhay Kumar Chairperson Abhay.kumar@nmims.edu  9371533461 

2.  Dr. Manoj Sankhe Member Manoj.sankhe@nmims.edu  9224574993 

3.  Prof. Vinod Jain Member Vinod.jain@nmims.edu  9821488869 

4.  Prof. Avinash More Member Avinash.more@nmims.edu  9892385010 

5.  Prof. Abhay Kolhe Member Abhay.kolhe@nmims.edu  9220842278 

6.  Prof. Mahesh Mourya Member Mahesh.mourya@nmims.edu  9773314010 

7.  Dr. Lakshmi Gorty Member VR.Lakshmigorty@nmims.edu 9757075048 

8.  Prof. Krishna Palod Member Krishna.palod@nmims.edu  9922409325 

9.  Mr. Sailesh Mohanty Member Sailesh.Mohanty@nmims.edu  7506257780 

 

Shobhaben Pratapbhai Patel School of Pharmacy & Technology Management 

 

1.  Dr. Bala Prabhakar Chairperson bala.prabhakar@nmims.edu  9819781252 

2.  Dr. Addepalli Member v.addepalli@nmims.edu  9823770298 

3.  Mr. Haresh Raulgaonkar Member Haresh.Raulgaonkar@nmims.edu  9821448300 
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Balwant Sheth School of Architecture 

 

1.  Prof. T. M. Chhaya Chairperson Tm.chhaya@nmims.edu 9920233882 

2.  Ms. Janki Shah Member Janki.Shah@nmims.edu 9820878810 

3.  Mr. Praveen Shukla Member Praveen.shukla@nmims.edu 9869192341 

4.  Ms. Surbhi Bansal Member suribansal@gmail.com 9004751770 

5.  Mr. Abhijeet Karwa Member Karwa.abhijeet@gmail.com 9967554860 

 

School of Science 

 

1.  Dr. Aparna Khanna Chairperson aparna.khanna@nmims.edu  9324292883 

2.  Mr. Sunil Shirvaiker Member sunil.shirvaiker@nmims.edu  9820004410 

3.  Dr. Purvi Bhatt Member purvi.bhatt@nmims.edu  9821379090 

4.  Ms. Neena Jamsandekar Coordinator neena.jamsandekar@nmims.edu 9820660383 

 

Anil Surendra Modi School of Commerce 

 

1.  Prof. Sangita Kher Chairperson sangita.kher@nmims.edu  9892169636 

2.  Prof. Sandeep Hegde Member sandeep.hegde@nmims.edu  9870194712 

3.  Mr. Bhavesh Barot 
Assistant 

Registrar 

bhavesh.barot @nmims.edu 9920936372 

 

Sarla Anil Modi School of Economics 

 

1.  Prof. Amita Vaidya Chairperson amita.vaidya@nmims.edu  9920326482 

2.  Mr. Rohit Muraleedharan Member rohit.muraleedharan@nmims.edu  9930455898 

 

NMIMS Global Access – School for Continuing Education 

 

1.  Mr. Rajiv Shah Chairperson Rajiv.Shah@nmims.edu  9820010282 

2.  Prof. Deepak Gupta Member deepak.gupta@nmims.edu 9930342220 

3.  Ms. Brinda Sampat Member Brinda.Sampat@nmims.edu  9930959742 

4.  Ms. Sneha Utekar Member Sneha.Utekar@nmims.edu  9821388172 

 

School of Law 

 

1.  Dr. L. R. Dwivedi Chairperson laxmikant.dwivedi@pgcl.ac.in 42355555 

2.  Ms. Nazima Munshi Member nazima.munshi@nmims.edu  42355555 

3.  Ms. Thaira Shaikh Member thaira.shaikh@nmims.edu  42355555 
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Hostels 

 

1.  Shri Bhupesh Patel Chairperson bhupesh.patel@svkm.ac.in 98200 20700 

2.  Shri Harshad H. Shah Member harshad.shah@svkm.ac.in  98202 93814 

3.  Shri Rajubhai Shah Member rajendra.shah@svkm.ac.in  98190 36555 

4.  Prof. Seema Mahajan Member seemam@nmims.edu  9820341341 

5.  Dr. Meena Chintamaneni Member meena.chintamaneni@nmims.edu  42355550 

6.  Mr. Sunil Monteiro Member Sunil.Monteiro@nmims.edu  42355558 

 

Shirpur Campus 

 

1.  Dr. R.S. Gaud Chairperson rsgaud@nmims.edu (02563) 286545/46 

2.  Dr. M.V. Deshpande Member manojkumar.deshpande@nmims.edu  (02563) 286545/46 

3.  Dr. PP Raichurkar Member pp.raichurkar@nmims.edu (02563) 286545/46 

4.  Dr. Ashwini Deshpande Member ashwini.deshpande@nmims.edu (02563) 286545/46 

5.  Dr. Sateesh B. Member Sateesh.b@nmims.edu (02563) 286545/46 

6.  Mr. Rahul Dande Member rahul.dande@nmims.edu  (02563) 286545/46 

7.  Mr. Ashok Giri Member ashok.giri@nmims.edu (02563) 286545/46 

8.  Mr. Anil Nigam Member anil.nigam@nmims.edu (02563) 286545/46 

 

Hyderabad Campus 

 

1.  Dr. Prithvi Yadav Chairperson prithvi.yadav@nmims.edu   (040) 27004842 

2.  Dr. Srinivas Akella Member srinivas.akella@nmims.edu  (040) 27004842 

3.  Dr. R. J. R. Swamy Member Ramalinga.Swamy@nmims.edu (040) 27004842 

4.  Prof. S. P. Vittal Member S.Vittal@nmims.edu  (040) 27004842 

5.  Prof Sasmita Misra Member Sasmita.Misra@nmims.edu  (040) 27004842 

6.  Prof Kavita Kulkarni Member Kavita.Kulkarni@nmims.edu  (040) 27004842 

 

Bangalore Campus 

 

1.  Dr .Sashi Sivramkrishna Chairperson Sashi.Sivramkrishna@nmims.edu 40855523 /40855555 

2.  Mr. Vishnu Bhat Member vishnu.bhat@nmims.edu 40855505/40855555 

3.  Prof . G. Kanti Kumar Member gkanti.kumar@nmims.edu 40855543/40855555 

4.  Ms. Abira Banerjee Member abira.banerjee@nmims.edu 40855509/40855555 
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